2038506	
220261	
\$40.00	
Ξ	

Form PTO-1564 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF	COMMERCE
08/31/92 Patent and Tradem RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET
TRADEMAR	KS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks:
Please record the attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1) Remesas Quisqueyana, Inc.	Quisqueyana Inc.
2) Quisqueyana Express, Inc.	
3) Quisqueyana Travel, Inc.	4468 Broadway
4) Quisqueyana Inc.	New York, NY 10040
4). Quisqueyana inc.	
4460 Dwoodyyou	Limited Liability Company Individual(s)
4468 Broadway	Public Limited Liability Company
New York, NY 10040	X Corporation – New York
Limited Liability Company	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a
Individual(s)	domestic representative designation is attached:
X Corporations – New York	YesNo
Other	(D) i d' a super le la congrette decoupant from
·	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional names(s) & address(es)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	attached?Yes _X_No
Yes _XNo	Attached:1es
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Change of Name Security Agreement	
X Assignment	
Merger	
_ : _ : _ =	
Execution Date: June 25, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark registration No.(s):
4. Appneauon number(s) or registration number(s).	D, Tracomark representation
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	2,038,506
	Additional numbers attached? Yes X_No
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark B. Harrison, Esq. Internal Address: VENABLE Street Address: P.O. Box 34385	6. Total number of applications involved:
Washington, D.C. 20043	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$90.00
	X Authorization is granted to deduct the above-referenced fee from our Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit account number: 22-0261
DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is tr	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
document.	
Illia & THank	6/26/03
Mark B. Harrison, Esq.	Dota
Name of Person Signing Signature	t yare
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
35802-158232	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002675 FRAME: 0398 QUISQUEYANA INC

PAGE 02 P. 02

10/12/2002 11:09 21.29424847 JUN-26-2003 01:53 AM

<u>ABSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS, Remessa Quisqueyana, Inc., Quisqueyana Express, Inc., Quisqueyana Travel, Inc. and Quisqueyana Inc. (hereinafter "Assignors"), each New York corporations having offices at 4468 Broadway, New York, New York 10040 are the joint owners of United States Trademark Registration No. 2,038,506 issued February 18, 1997 for the mark Q and design, and of the trademark shows in said registration, and of the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark:

AND WHEREAS, Quisqueyant Inc., (hereinafter "Assignee"), a New York corporation having offices at 4468 Broadway, New York, New York 10040 is desirous of sequiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said United States trademark registration, the trademark shown in said registration, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, and the right to see for past infringements:

NOW, THEREFORE, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignors do hereby assign, sell and transfer unto the said Applyinge the emire right, title and interest in and to the mid United States trademark application, and the trademark shown in the said registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, the right of the Assignors to conduct business under said trademark, and the right to sue for post infirmpropents of said mark.

Ву: -	Remesas Quisqueyana, Inc.		Quisqueyana Travel, Inc.
•	Ermento E. Armenteros	Name:	Emesto E. Apmenteros
Tulo:	Executive Vice President	Title:	Executive Vice President
	Quinqueyana Empires, Inc.		Quisqueyana Inc.
By:		By:	
Name:	Ernesto E. Armenteros	Name:	Emesto E. Armenteros
Title:	Executive Vice President	Title:	Executive Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002675 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 06/26/2003